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Assets / Uljnpy]

Non Current Assets / [13 puipwghl wijinpjukp

Fixed Assets / Zhumlyuii Uhengubp

Intangible Assets / 1y Wnipwljwb wlwnhykp

Other Non Current Financial Assets/ Uj| ny pupwighly dhiwbuwlwb wljnhdiukp
Other Non Current Assets / Uj ny pipwighl] wywhydukp

Total Non Current Assets / CuuuUkup ny pupwghly wipnhukp

Current Assets / Cipughly mljinpnjukp

Inventory / Uymipkp

Goods / Uwpwlplkp

Prepayments / Spiws pupwghl) Juihno&wplbp

Short-term Accounts Receivable / Yupdwdundljin nhphinnpuljui wywpunpkp pnigkht
Other Accounts Receivable / Uj; niphinnpuljuitt wywpwpkp

Cash and Cash Equivalent / dpulwljmb vhengubp b npuitg hunlwpdtpkp

Other Current Assets / Uy pipuighl) wljupukp

Total Current Assets / CunuuUklp pipwighly wijnhdutp

Balance / Zmpyklohn

Equity / Uthwljuit ljuughuiuan
Retained Earnings / Ununuljjus swhnyp
Total Equity / Chnuukip ubthwlwi ljwughunug

Non Current Liabilities / 1 pupwghl wwpununpoipjnithitkp
Grants Related to Assets / Ulpinhjubpht ykpwpbpnn punphibp
Total Non Current Liabilities / Cunuukiip ny pipuighy wywpuu]napmpiniibkp

Current Liabilities / Cupwghl] yyupununnpmpnihikp

Accounts Payable / Upknhuinnpuljul upwpunpbp gunulubph gény
Other Accounts Payable / Uy jpknhinnpuljut yywpupkp

Grants Related to Income / Bljwinunikpht Epwpkpnn stinphtitip
Total Current Liabilities / Cunpunltlp pipwghl] njupunuopmipinibbkp

Balance / Zugklohn

Nune Sargsyan / ‘Uniiik Uwmipquymt
Managing Director / @npswinhp intiopkh
Media Initiatives Center / Uknhw twiwdbkntinipiniiubph

Alexander Ispiryan / Ujkpuwlnp Puyhpput
Financial Director / Shtwbuwlwt inbopku
Media Initiatives Center / Uknhw twhimdbntimpnibubiph i

2015

41,800,000
4,761,000
50,000
1,457,000
48,068,000

259,000
1,428,000
35,202,000
190,000
78,864,000
44,969,000

160,912,000

208,980,000

4,622,000
4,622,000

46,381,000
46,381,000

510,000
5,285,000
152,182,000
157,977,000

208,980,000

2016

40,639,000
9,908,000
50,000
371,000
50,968,000

149,000
1,629,000
20,368,000
168,000
1,023,245,000
56,410,000

1,101,969,000

1,152,937,000

1,888,000
1,888,000

50,418,000
50,418,000

550,000
5,001,000
1,095,080,000
1,100,631,000

1,152,937,000
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