

Statement of Financial Position as at 31 December, 2016 Հաշվապահական հաշվեկշիռ առ 2016 դեկտեմբերի 31

A - / m - 1 1		
Assets / Ակտիվ	2015	2016
Non Current Assets / Ոչ ընթացիկ ակտիվներ		
Fixed Assets / Հիմնական միջոցներ	41,800,000	40,639,000
Intangible Assets / Ոչ նյութական ակտիվեր	4,761,000	9,908,000
Other Non Current Financial Assets / Այլ ոչ ընթացիկ ֆինանսական ակտիվներ	50,000	50,000
Other Non Current Assets / Այլ ոչ ընթացիկ ակտիվներ	1,457,000	371,000
Total Non Current Assets / Ընդամենը ոչ ընթացիկ ակտիվներ	48,068,000	50,968,000
Current Assets / Ընթացիկ ակտիվներ		
Inventory / Նյութեր	259,000	149,000
Goods / Ապրանքներ	1,428,000	1,629,000
Prepayments / Տրված ընթացիկ կանխավձարներ	35,202,000	20,368,000
Short-term Accounts Receivable / Կարձաժամկետ դեբիտորական պարտքեր բյուջեին	190,000	168,000
Other Accounts Receivable / Այլ դեբիտորական պարտքեր	78,864,000	1,023,245,000
Cash and Cash Equivalent / Դրամական միջոցներ և դրանց համարժեքներ	44,969,000	56,410,000
Other Current Assets / Այլ ընթացիկ ակտիվներ	E	
Total Current Assets / Ընդամենը ընթացիկ ակտիվներ	160,912,000	1,101,969,000
Balance / Հաշվեկշիո	208,980,000	1,152,937,000
Equity / Մեփական կապիտալ		
Retained Earnings / Կուտակված շահույթ	4,622,000	1,888,000
Total Equity / Ընդամենը սեփական կապիտալ	4,622,000	1,888,000
Non Current Liabilities / Ոչ ընթացիկ պարտավորություններ		
Grants Related to Assets / Ակտիվներին վերաբերող շնորհներ	46,381,000	50,418,000
Total Non Current Liabilities / Ընդամենը ոչ ընթացիկ պարտավորություններ	46,381,000	50,418,000
Current Liabilities / Ընթացիկ պարտավորություններ		
Accounts Payable / Կրեդիտորական պարտքեր գնումների գծով	510,000	550,000
Other Accounts Payable / Այլ կրեդիտորական պարտքեր	5,285,000	5,001,000
Grants Related to Income / Եկամուտներին վերաբերող շնորհներ	152,182,000	1,095,080,000
Total Current Liabilities / Ընդամենը ընթացիկ պարտավորություններ	157,977,000	1,100,631,000
Balance / Հաշվեկշիո	208,980,000	1,152,937,000
		/

Nune Sargsyan / Նունե Սարգսյան

Managing Director / Գործադիր տնօրեն

Media Initiatives Center / Մեդիա նախաձեռնությունների կենտրոն

Alexander Ispiryan / Ալեքսանդր Իսպիրյան

Financial Director / Ֆինանսական տնօրեն

Media Initiatives Center / Մեդիա նախաձեռնությունների կենտրոն



